TS214 Turquoise Under 8 2 from WFQ - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

630
642
671
612
506
656
689

L ottie Scott and Rianna Ellis (Benfleet )

Eva Rose Collins and Aaron Flynn (Ireland)
Andrei Ghenea and Niamh Curtin (Ireland )
Demi Fisher and Kyle Fisher (Raydon)

Sarah Walker and Jessica Walker (Hull)
Milana Tolkacova and Niamh Curtin (Ireland)
Serena Zicman and Olivia Oates (Sheffield)

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 8217-B1B1 David Brankley
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Summary
Tota Result
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Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot 6 Tot

506

612 12 1

630

642 11

656

671 0 2

689

Adjudicators

A - MAURO D'AMBROSI
B - ROBERT LITCHFIELD
C - DIANE HAYWOOD

D - JOANNE HORROCKS
E - DAMIEN HEY

F - DAMIAN EVANS

N - JACKIE CONWAY

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 8217-B1B1 David Brankley
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